detailed schedule set forth in EXHIBIT A, EXHIBIT B DEFINITIONS, and the EXHIBIT I 
AGENCY'S PROGRAMMATIC REQUIREMENTS. 

ARTICLE 5 PAYMENTS TO AGENCY 

The COUNTY shall pay to the AGENCY for services rendered under this Agreement not to exceed a total 
amount of ONE MILLION, THIRTEEN THOUSAND AND FORTY-TWO DOLLARS ($1,013,042.00), 

The AGENCYwill bill the COUNTY on a monthly basis, or as otherwise provided, at the amounts set 
forth in EXHIBIT A for services rendered toward the completion of the Scope of Work. Where 
incremental billings for partially completed items are permitted, the total billings shall not exceed the